Béh Harteckou aleji
2024-06-05 Vrchlabi

4. tfida divky
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rank rank/cat.

finish

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

results

1 1/holky

2/holky

3/holky

4/holky

5/holky

6/holky

7/holky

8/holky

9/holky

10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
13/holky
14/holky
15/holky
16/holky
17/holky
18/holky
19/holky
20/holky
21/holky
22/holky
23/holky
24/holky
25/holky
26/holky
27/holky
28/holky
29/holky
30/holky
31/holky
32/holky
33/holky
34/holky
35/holky
36/holky
37/holky

S IacEORMIs OO~ U wN

W W W W W W w W NN N NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDN
N oo A WN 2 O VU 00N Ul AW N = O

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

491
492
464
457
461
488
451
463
484
453
486
466
494
460
459
479
490
458
493
489
452
483
487
477
478
474
470
475
496
455
473
480
481
472
482
467
465

NELLA STASINKOVA
THEA STREJCKOVA
LUCIE KRATOCHVILOVA
CERNA ANEZKA
NATALIE PISCHELOVA
MARTA KUTLVASROVA
SABINA HASSMANNOVA
LUDMILA JEBAVA
EMILLY BLAHOVA

ANNA JANDEJSKOVA
NELA HROMASOVA
MICHAELA NOVOTNA
VERONIKA JANAKOVA
RUZICKOVA ZUZANA
KOHOUTOVA KAMILA
ADELA MARKOVA
ANIKA NYDRLOVA
ZIKESOVA EMA

ESTER SOLCOVA
APOLENA MUNZAROVA
PAVLINA HRDA

LUCIE ZAPLATILKOVA
BARBARA CHARVATOVA
JANA JERABKOVA

EVA MARESOVA

SOFIE FORMANKOVA
IZABELA ZEMANOVA
LAURA FRASTIOVA
TEREZA FENCLOVA
AMALIE RUDLOFOVA
ELISKA DOSLOVA
KLARA POHLOVA
SABINA REJZKOVA
ANNA DEDKOVA
EMMA ZAPLATILKOVA
LAURA SEIFERTOVA
EMA MATYASOVA
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75 NAM. MiRU

Z5 NAM. MiRU

Z5 LANOV

Z5 DOLNi BRANNA

ZS HORSKA

Z5 NAM. MiRU

Z5 A MS DOLNI LANOV
ZS LANOV

Z5 NAM. MiRU

Z5 A MS DOLNI LANOV
Z5 NAM. MiRU

Z5 LANOV

Z5 SKOLNI

ZS DOLNi BRANNA

ZS DOLNi BRANNA

ZS LESNi

Z5 NAM. MiRU

ZS DOLNi BRANNA

75 NAM. MiRU

Z5 NAM. MiRU

Z5 A MS DOLNI LANOV
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Z5 NAM. MiRU

ZS LESNI
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Z5 LANOV
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Z5 A MS SPINDLERUV MLYN
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Z5 LANOV
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05:43.5
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05:57.0
06:00.3
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06:12.9
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06:14.7
06:29.7
06:41.5
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